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Curriculum Vita
Month Year

Instructor: Joseph Barnes
Academic College: College of Innovation and Design

University Address: College of Innovation and Design

Texas A&M University-Commerce
PO Box 3011
Commerce, TX 75429-3011

Office Phone: (830) 570-8739
University Email Address: joseph.barnes@tamuc.edu
Faculty Web Page Address: (if applicable)

EDUCATION

Master of Science Occupational Safety & Health
Columbia Southern University

2015

Master of Business Administration
Columbia Southern University

2016

Master of Engineering
University of Alabama Birmingham

2024

Candidate for Doctor Occupational Safety & Health
Columbia Southern University

2025

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2023 — Current

2021 - 2023
2019 — Current
2010 - 2011
2009 — 2010
1999 — 2002
1998 — 2000

Texas A&M Commerce — Adjunct Faculty

The College of Health Care Professionals — Department Director
Texas A&M Engineering Extension TEEX — Adjunct Faculty
Crowder College - — Adjunct Faculty

Montgomery County College District — Adjunct Faculty

Blinn College - — Adjunct Faculty

Houston Independent School District



RESEARCH GRANTS AND AWARDS

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2024
2024

Most Improved Safety Program Zurich North America

Gold Safety Award Wildcat Captive

Gold Safety Award Wildcat Captive

Silver Safety Award Wildcat Captive

No Accidents Greater than 500,000 Miles Wildcat Captive

National AGC Safety Award Associated General Contractors
AGC Zero Lost Time Award Associated General Contractors
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